
GOAL !
Go Overseas And Learn !

Sharpen the students’ 21st Century Competencies through an 
authentic learning context.

Give students a cultural immersion experience through hands-
on activities.

Create opportunities for our students to interact with the 
students of the various countries to get broader perspectives of 

ASEAN.

Provide learning experiences that cannot be replicated in the 
Singaporean context.

Sarawak

Kuching

Vietnam

Hanoi

Cambodia

Siem Reap



Sarawak Kuching

Team A

Sarawak Kuching

Team B

Cambodia 

Siem Reap

Vietnam 

Hanoi

Team 1 2-1 2-5 2-3 2-4

Team 2 2-2 2-6 2-7 2-8



Generic overview of GOAL!

Authentic 
cultural 

experiences

Hands-on 
Activities

School 

visits

Awareness on 
environment

Local 

shows



History & Geography
Culture, Language & 

Etiquette

Preparation for 
interaction & reflection

Preparation for 
interaction & reflection

CCE 
LESSONS



SarawakVietnam Cambodia



Flight details

Flight Departure details
Bus departure 

from school
Arrival details

Bus arrival in 

school

Sarawak Team A

2-01

2-02

TR 434

TR 431

23 OCT

815 pm 
5 pm

26 OCT 

940 pm
1130 pm

Sarawak Team B

2-05

2-06

AK 1776

AK 1771

24 OCT

1145 am
815 am

27 OCT

735 pm
930 pm

Vietnam

2-04

2-08

SQ 192 

SQ 191 

22 OCT

905 am
600 am

25 OCT

505 pm
700 pm

Cambodia

2-03

2-07

SQ 164 

SQ 163

24 OCT

845 am
545 am

27 OCT

215 pm
415pm



Briefings for parents

Overview

Early 

August

Details

Late 
September



URGENT!

Sarawak

Kuching

Vietnam

Hanoi

Cambodia

Siem Reap

Please submit your 

responses if you have not.

Click on the link in the 

chat or scan the QR code.



Q & A

Thank you!
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